

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01542-2815296710	Requested Date: 01/18/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	ALFRED FORD JR	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	521 BUTTONWOOD ST	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: NORRISTOWN, PA		# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Norristown Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Municipality of Norristown

Payable: 235 East Airy Street, Norristown, PA 19401

Business# 610-272-8080

PERMITS Per Town of Norristown Building Department there are No Open/Expired Building Permit on this property.

Collector: Municipality of Norristown

Payable: 235 East Airy Street, Norristown, PA 19401

Business# 610-272-8080

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Norristown Finance Department there are No Special Assessments due on the property.

Collector: Municipality of Norristown

Payable: 235 East Airy Street, Norristown, PA 19401

Business# 610-272-8080

DEMOLITION NO



UTILITIES WATER

Account#: Pennsylvania American Water

Status: Pvt and Non lienable

Amount: NA Due Date: NA Payment Status: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Pennsylvania American Water

Payable Address: 852 Wesley Drive, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Business#: 800-565-7292

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

SEWER

Account#: 9240181544-0 Status: Pvt and Lienable Amount: \$139.39 Due Date: Due

Payment Status: 03/31/2024 Account Active: Yes

Collector: Norristown Sewer Authority

Payable Address:25 E Marshall St Norristown, PA 19401

Business#: 610-270-3190

GARBAGE:

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN